(iv) The entire NIQ document along with the signature of authorized person and seal of the firm as an 

acceptance of terms and conditions of the tender.  

2) Applicant has to deposit online transaction through (RTGS / NEFT) OR Offline mode through (DD/FDR) of 
Rs. 9594/- (Rupees Nine Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Four only).  

Beneficiary name: IIT Goa Main Account Account no: 520101252594859 

Bank Name: Union Bank of India IFSC Code: UBIN0913286 

Address: GEC Campus, Farmagudi, Ponda, Goa 403401 Branch: Farmagudi 

The bank Transaction reference slip (UTR Number) shall be submitted along with the sealed quotation